Water, Sanitation, Hygiene (WASH)
By Innovision Consulting Private Limited

Project

Water Sanitation and Hygiene (WASH) Value Chain analysis
for SONGO Project.

Preparing Business Plan and Furnishing Service Level
agreement and Faecal Sludge Management at Faridpur
Municipality.

Development of draft regulations for Treatment Storage and
Disposal of ETP Sludge (TSDF-Regulations)

Project Strengthening of Solid Waste Management in Dhaka
North City, Dhaka South City and Chittagong City

Funding Gaps & Barriers Analysis and Identification of
Possible Financial Resources for Faecal Sludge
Management (FSM) Services

Inclusive Approach for Socioeconomic Empowerment of
Informal Waste and Sanitation Workers

TV Channel Viewership Quantitative and Qualitative Study in
6 areas to promote good WASH practices among
households at the community level towards more safe and
healthy habits

Entrepreneurship Development Training to Emptiers’ and
Service Provider (EDTESP)

Local Business Development Support for Scaling Privatized
Emptying Services to Dhaka Market

Access to Finance Study: Sanitation Marketing Systems in
Bangladesh (SMSB)

Sanitation & Hygiene (WASH) Rapid Assessment
Documentation of Good practices on private sector LED
Wash intervention in Bangladesh

Client
ICCO

Practical Action

Glz
JICA

SNV

Practical Action

WaterAid

SNV

Water and
Sanitation for
Urban Poor
(WSUP)
iDE

iDE
SDC-WASH

Country
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh

Bangladesh
Bangladesh

Year
2020

2019

2019
2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016
2015



