## Water, Sanitation, Hygiene (WASH) By Innovision Consulting Private Limited

Project	Client	Country	Year
Water Sanitation and Hygiene (WASH) Value Chain analysis for SONGO Project.	ICCO	Bangladesh	2020
Preparing Business Plan and Furnishing Service Level agreement and Faecal Sludge Management at Faridpur Municipality.	Practical Action	Bangladesh	2019
Development of draft regulations for Treatment Storage and Disposal of ETP Sludge (TSDF-Regulations)	GIZ	Bangladesh	2019
Project Strengthening of Solid Waste Management in Dhaka North City, Dhaka South City and Chittagong City	JICA	Bangladesh	2018
Funding Gaps & Barriers Analysis and Identification of Possible Financial Resources for Faecal Sludge Management (FSM) Services	SNV	Bangladesh	2018
Inclusive Approach for Socioeconomic Empowerment of Informal Waste and Sanitation Workers	Practical Action	Bangladesh	2018
TV Channel Viewership Quantitative and Qualitative Study in 6 areas to promote good WASH practices among households at the community level towards more safe and healthy habits	WaterAid	Bangladesh	2017
Entrepreneurship Development Training to Emptiers' and Service Provider (EDTESP)	SNV	Bangladesh	2017
Local Business Development Support for Scaling Privatized Emptying Services to Dhaka Market	Water and Sanitation for Urban Poor (WSUP)	Bangladesh	2016
Access to Finance Study: Sanitation Marketing Systems in Bangladesh (SMSB)	iDE	Bangladesh	2016
Sanitation & Hygiene (WASH) Rapid Assessment	iDE	Bangladesh	2016
Documentation of Good practices on private sector LED Wash intervention in Bangladesh	SDC-WASH	Bangladesh	2015